
Comet Cross Country Invitational High School Girls
Bellevue Golf Club

Sep. 18, 2023
Partly Sunny 76°, S 6 MPH, 44% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Camanche 21 1 2 3 4 11 17 22 23:32.5 6:38.4
2 Bellevue 46 6 8 9 10 13 26:24.6 3:31.0
3 Maquoketa 71 5 12 15 19 20 28:18.6 5:38.3
4 Durant 76 7 14 16 18 21 28:45.1 5:11.7

Incomplete Teams: Calamus-Wheatland, Easton Valley, Edgewood-Colesburg, Marquette Catholic Be, Northeast Goose Lake

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Camanche
1 Delany Homan, 9 20:46.0 6:41
2 Gretchyn Fairlie, 11 22:00.8 7:05
3 Jeorgia Neumann, 11 22:45.8 7:20
4 Thelma Henricksen, 9 24:45.4 7:58
11 Laia McDonald, 10 27:24.4 8:49
17 Sadie Johnson, 9 29:18.5 9:26
22 Geneva Fairlie, 11 31:45.9 10:13

Total Time = 1:57:42.4     Total Places = 21

2. Bellevue
6 Bella Leibfried, 9 24:53.2 8:01
8 Gabby Hingtgen, 10 25:47.3 8:18
9 Grace Hingtgen, 12 26:01.8 8:23
10 Hannah Braet, 12 26:56.3 8:40
13 Jade Sprout, 11 28:24.2 9:08

Total Time = 2:12:02.8     Total Places = 46

3. Maquoketa
5 Ali Simmons, 12 24:47.1 7:59
12 Evelyn Nelson, 11 27:46.9 8:56
15 Olivia McDermott, 12 28:48.3 9:16
19 Ella Nelson, 9 29:45.0 9:35
20 Sophie Payton, 10 30:25.4 9:47

Total Time = 2:21:32.7     Total Places = 71

4. Durant
7 Grace Euson, 10 25:46.5 8:18
14 Emma Meincke, 11 28:35.3 9:12
16 Mia Berry, 11 28:55.5 9:19
18 Jocelynn Richardson, 9 29:30.0 9:30
21 Elise Hein, 9 30:58.1 9:58

Total Time = 2:23:45.4     Total Places = 76

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Delany Homan, 9 20:46.0 6:41 Camanche
2 Ellie Kirby, 11 21:39.5 6:58 Edgewood-Colesburg

7:00 Pace
3 2 Gretchyn Fairlie, 11 22:00.8 7:05 Camanche
4 Amanda Nurre, 9 22:28.0 7:14 Edgewood-Colesburg
5 3 Jeorgia Neumann, 11 22:45.8 7:20 Camanche
6 Kalyn Skrivseth, 11 23:21.7 7:31 Marquette Catholic Be
7 Jessica Deaver, 10 23:55.1 7:42 Marquette Catholic Be
8 Teryn Hansen, 10 24:29.9 7:53 Northeast Goose Lake
9 4 Thelma Henricksen, 9 24:45.4 7:58 Camanche
10 5 Ali Simmons, 12 24:47.1 7:59 Maquoketa

8:00 Pace
11 6 Bella Leibfried, 9 24:53.2 8:01 Bellevue



12 Isabella Gentile, 12 25:05.0 8:04 Calamus-Wheatland
13 Rieley Burken, 10 25:06.1 8:05 Northeast Goose Lake
14 7 Grace Euson, 10 25:46.5 8:18 Durant
15 8 Gabby Hingtgen, 10 25:47.3 8:18 Bellevue
16 9 Grace Hingtgen, 12 26:01.8 8:23 Bellevue
17 10 Hannah Braet, 12 26:56.3 8:40 Bellevue
18 11 Laia McDonald, 10 27:24.4 8:49 Camanche
19 12 Evelyn Nelson, 11 27:46.9 8:56 Maquoketa

9:00 Pace
20 13 Jade Sprout, 11 28:24.2 9:08 Bellevue
21 14 Emma Meincke, 11 28:35.3 9:12 Durant
22 Elise Knutsen, 9 28:46.6 9:16 Easton Valley
23 15 Olivia McDermott, 12 28:48.3 9:16 Maquoketa
24 Bailey Sullivan, 10 28:54.0 9:18 Easton Valley
25 16 Mia Berry, 11 28:55.5 9:19 Durant
26 17 Sadie Johnson, 9 29:18.5 9:26 Camanche
27 18 Jocelynn Richardson, 9 29:30.0 9:30 Durant
28 19 Ella Nelson, 9 29:45.0 9:35 Maquoketa
29 20 Sophie Payton, 10 30:25.4 9:47 Maquoketa
30 21 Elise Hein, 9 30:58.1 9:58 Durant

10:00 Pace
31 Echo Baugh, 9 31:18.7 10:05 Northeast Goose Lake
32 22 Geneva Fairlie, 11 31:45.9 10:13 Camanche
33 Haley Samson, 11 31:49.8 10:15 Northeast Goose Lake



Comet Cross Country Invitational High School Boys
Bellevue Golf Club

Sep. 18, 2023
Mostly Sunny 76°, S 6 MPH, 45% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Bellevue 51 1 7 11 14 18 39 42 18:44.8 2:31.2
2 Maquoketa 93 8 17 19 23 26 31 63 19:38.5 1:27.4
3 Northeast Goose Lake 101 6 21 22 24 28 33 36 19:43.9 1:52.8
4 Calamus-Wheatland 102 2 3 9 35 53 58 19:59.7 6:32.7
5 Prince of Peace Catho 127 4 13 16 46 48 20:38.2 4:49.1
6 Marquette Catholic Be 140 12 20 30 37 41 43 44 20:27.9 2:20.2
7 North Cedar Stanwood 161 15 27 32 40 47 51 61 21:01.2 3:36.9
8 Durant 166 5 25 29 52 55 57 59 21:35.6 6:02.5
9 Easton Valley 183 10 34 38 45 56 62 21:42.2 5:48.8
10 Edgewood-Colesburg 277 49 50 54 60 64 25:53.4 7:31.6

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Central City, Midland Wyoming

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Bellevue
1 Payton Griebel, 12 17:01.5 5:29
7 Connor Kilburg, 10 18:47.6 6:03
11 Ben Meyer, 12 19:05.2 6:09
14 Kaden Guenther, 12 19:16.9 6:12
18 Brody Sullivan, 9 19:32.6 6:17
39 Emery McCutcheon, 1021:32.0 6:56
42 Anderson Griebel, 9 21:59.2 7:05

Total Time = 1:33:43.8     Total Places = 51

2. Maquoketa
8 Max Notz, 10 18:48.8 6:03
17 Mason Smith, 10 19:32.4 6:17
19 Connor Deforest, 10 19:39.3 6:20
23 Jacob Nabb, 11 19:55.5 6:25
26 Breckin Downey, 12 20:16.2 6:31
31 Jace Armbruster, 12 20:31.7 6:36
63 Kyle Simmons, 10 28:32.6 9:11

Total Time = 1:38:12.2     Total Places = 93

3. Northeast Goose Lake
6 Parker Messerich, 11 18:32.9 5:58
21 Kelvin Machande, 12 19:49.5 6:23
22 Jacob Tegeler, 12 19:53.2 6:24
24 Kirk Camp, 12 19:58.2 6:26
28 Ethan Johnson, 12 20:25.6 6:34
33 August Rowland, 11 20:37.5 6:38
36 Carver Lange, 12 21:15.9 6:51

Total Time = 1:38:39.4     Total Places = 101

4. Calamus-Wheatland
2 Logan Riedesel, 11 17:53.8 5:46
3 Mason Mohr, 10 18:01.4 5:48
9 Jackson Riedesel, 12 18:51.8 6:04
35 Alex Rickertsen, 10 20:44.6 6:41
53 Kaiser Sands, 11 24:26.5 7:52
58 Dalton Will, 9 26:27.1 8:31

Total Time = 1:39:58.1     Total Places = 102

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Prince of Peace Catho
4 Tate Ruden, 11 18:23.1 5:55
13 Ryan Greve, 9 19:15.8 6:12
16 Kyler Leslie, 9 19:30.1 6:17
46 Liam Darsidan, 11 22:49.8 7:21
48 Parker Adams, 9 23:12.1 7:28

Total Time = 1:43:10.9     Total Places = 127

6. Marquette Catholic Be
12 Spencer Roeder, 11 19:13.3 6:11
20 Marc Rovira Boronat, 10

19:41.8 6:20
30 Canden Weber, 9 20:30.7 6:36
37 Louis Gonner, 9 21:20.0 6:52
41 Brady Sieverding, 10 21:33.4 6:56
43 Wyatt Gregorich, 10 22:05.8 7:07
44 Andrew Schmidt, 12 22:10.9 7:08

Total Time = 1:42:19.2     Total Places = 140

7. North Cedar Stanwood
15 Clancey VanOort, 10 19:29.0 6:16
27 Weston Dircks, 10 20:24.8 6:34
32 Johny Amina, 12 20:33.5 6:37
40 James Troughton, 10 21:32.8 6:56
47 Michael Redhage, 11 23:05.9 7:26
51 Braden Sissel, 10 23:32.0 7:34
61 Ben Flathers, 9 27:49.4 8:57

Total Time = 1:45:06.0     Total Places = 161

8. Durant
5 Race Starr, 11 18:28.4 5:57
25 Nolan Williams, 10 20:10.5 6:30
29 Mason Schuett, 9 20:26.4 6:35
52 Clayton Dierickx, 10 24:21.4 7:50
55 Royce Richman, 10 24:30.9 7:53
57 William Richardson, 1224:57.9 8:02
59 Matthew Sievers, 9 26:56.1 8:40

Total Time = 1:47:57.6     Total Places = 166



9. Easton Valley
10 Cole Venema, 12 19:01.5 6:07
34 Austin Thomson, 11 20:41.5 6:40
38 Gregory Huffman, 10 21:23.6 6:53
45 Christian Bielema, 10 22:34.2 7:16
56 Blake Reuter, 11 24:50.2 8:00
62 John Portz, 12 28:07.1 9:03

Total Time = 1:48:31.0     Total Places = 183

10. Edgewood-Colesburg
49 Kyler Cole, 11 23:17.0 7:30
50 Cael Helmrichs, 10 23:19.3 7:30
54 Dakota Hamann, 12 24:29.6 7:53
60 Alex Phelps, 11 27:32.4 8:52
64 McCoy Olind, 10 30:48.5 9:55

Total Time = 2:09:26.8     Total Places = 277

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Payton Griebel, 12 17:01.5 5:29 Bellevue
2 2 Logan Riedesel, 11 17:53.8 5:46 Calamus-Wheatland
3 3 Mason Mohr, 10 18:01.4 5:48 Calamus-Wheatland
4 4 Tate Ruden, 11 18:23.1 5:55 Prince of Peace Catho
5 5 Race Starr, 11 18:28.4 5:57 Durant
6 6 Parker Messerich, 11 18:32.9 5:58 Northeast Goose Lake

6:00 Pace
7 Carter Davis, 10 18:39.8 6:00 Camanche
8 7 Connor Kilburg, 10 18:47.6 6:03 Bellevue
9 8 Max Notz, 10 18:48.8 6:03 Maquoketa
10 9 Jackson Riedesel, 12 18:51.8 6:04 Calamus-Wheatland
11 Jack Stecher, 11 18:53.5 6:05 Central City
12 10 Cole Venema, 12 19:01.5 6:07 Easton Valley
13 11 Ben Meyer, 12 19:05.2 6:09 Bellevue
14 12 Spencer Roeder, 11 19:13.3 6:11 Marquette Catholic Be
15 13 Ryan Greve, 9 19:15.8 6:12 Prince of Peace Catho
16 14 Kaden Guenther, 12 19:16.9 6:12 Bellevue
17 15 Clancey VanOort, 10 19:29.0 6:16 North Cedar Stanwood
18 16 Kyler Leslie, 9 19:30.1 6:17 Prince of Peace Catho
19 17 Mason Smith, 10 19:32.4 6:17 Maquoketa
20 18 Brody Sullivan, 9 19:32.6 6:17 Bellevue
21 19 Connor Deforest, 10 19:39.3 6:20 Maquoketa
22 Carter Willms, 9 19:41.3 6:20 Midland Wyoming
23 20 Marc Rovira Boronat, 10

19:41.8 6:20 Marquette Catholic Be
24 21 Kelvin Machande, 12 19:49.5 6:23 Northeast Goose Lake
25 22 Jacob Tegeler, 12 19:53.2 6:24 Northeast Goose Lake
26 23 Jacob Nabb, 11 19:55.5 6:25 Maquoketa
27 24 Kirk Camp, 12 19:58.2 6:26 Northeast Goose Lake
28 25 Nolan Williams, 10 20:10.5 6:30 Durant
29 26 Breckin Downey, 12 20:16.2 6:31 Maquoketa
30 27 Weston Dircks, 10 20:24.8 6:34 North Cedar Stanwood
31 28 Ethan Johnson, 12 20:25.6 6:34 Northeast Goose Lake
32 29 Mason Schuett, 9 20:26.4 6:35 Durant
33 30 Canden Weber, 9 20:30.7 6:36 Marquette Catholic Be
34 31 Jace Armbruster, 12 20:31.7 6:36 Maquoketa
35 32 Johny Amina, 12 20:33.5 6:37 North Cedar Stanwood
36 33 August Rowland, 11 20:37.5 6:38 Northeast Goose Lake
37 34 Austin Thomson, 11 20:41.5 6:40 Easton Valley
38 35 Alex Rickertsen, 10 20:44.6 6:41 Calamus-Wheatland
39 Jayson Ruley, 11 20:47.8 6:42 Midland Wyoming
40 36 Carver Lange, 12 21:15.9 6:51 Northeast Goose Lake
41 37 Louis Gonner, 9 21:20.0 6:52 Marquette Catholic Be
42 38 Gregory Huffman, 10 21:23.6 6:53 Easton Valley
43 39 Emery McCutcheon, 1021:32.0 6:56 Bellevue
44 40 James Troughton, 10 21:32.8 6:56 North Cedar Stanwood
45 41 Brady Sieverding, 10 21:33.4 6:56 Marquette Catholic Be
46 Corbin Knutsen, 12 21:41.6 6:59 Northeast Goose Lake

7:00 Pace
47 42 Anderson Griebel, 9 21:59.2 7:05 Bellevue
48 43 Wyatt Gregorich, 10 22:05.8 7:07 Marquette Catholic Be
49 44 Andrew Schmidt, 12 22:10.9 7:08 Marquette Catholic Be
50 45 Christian Bielema, 10 22:34.2 7:16 Easton Valley
51 Bentley Laurion, 9 22:34.6 7:16 Camanche
52 Heath Harmsen, 9 22:35.8 7:16 Northeast Goose Lake



53 46 Liam Darsidan, 11 22:49.8 7:21 Prince of Peace Catho
54 Koen Roeder, 10 22:51.5 7:21 Marquette Catholic Be
55 Kyle Dunne, 10 22:55.5 7:23 Bellevue
56 47 Michael Redhage, 11 23:05.9 7:26 North Cedar Stanwood
57 Sam Gassmann, 10 23:09.7 7:27 Bellevue
58 48 Parker Adams, 9 23:12.1 7:28 Prince of Peace Catho
59 49 Kyler Cole, 11 23:17.0 7:30 Edgewood-Colesburg
60 50 Cael Helmrichs, 10 23:19.3 7:30 Edgewood-Colesburg
61 Taegin Smith, 9 23:23.9 7:32 Marquette Catholic Be
62 51 Braden Sissel, 10 23:32.0 7:34 North Cedar Stanwood
63 52 Clayton Dierickx, 10 24:21.4 7:50 Durant
64 53 Kaiser Sands, 11 24:26.5 7:52 Calamus-Wheatland
65 54 Dakota Hamann, 12 24:29.6 7:53 Edgewood-Colesburg
66 55 Royce Richman, 10 24:30.9 7:53 Durant

8:00 Pace
67 56 Blake Reuter, 11 24:50.2 8:00 Easton Valley
68 Otis Welch, 11 24:51.4 8:00 Northeast Goose Lake
69 57 William Richardson, 1224:57.9 8:02 Durant
70 58 Dalton Will, 9 26:27.1 8:31 Calamus-Wheatland
71 59 Matthew Sievers, 9 26:56.1 8:40 Durant
72 Everett Arlen, 10 27:27.9 8:50 Bellevue
73 60 Alex Phelps, 11 27:32.4 8:52 Edgewood-Colesburg
74 Mathias Kroyman, 9 27:41.0 8:55 Northeast Goose Lake
75 61 Ben Flathers, 9 27:49.4 8:57 North Cedar Stanwood

9:00 Pace
76 62 John Portz, 12 28:07.1 9:03 Easton Valley
77 63 Kyle Simmons, 10 28:32.6 9:11 Maquoketa
78 64 McCoy Olind, 10 30:48.5 9:55 Edgewood-Colesburg



Comet Cross Country Invitational High School Boys
Bellevue Golf Club

Sep. 18, 2023
Mostly Sunny 76°, S 6 MPH, 45% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

Incomplete Teams: Bellevue, Marquette Catholic Be, Northeast Goose Lake

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

6:00 Pace
1 Corbin Knutsen, 12 21:41.6 6:59 Northeast Goose Lake

7:00 Pace
2 Heath Harmsen, 9 22:35.8 7:16 Northeast Goose Lake
3 Koen Roeder, 10 22:51.5 7:21 Marquette Catholic Be
4 Kyle Dunne, 10 22:55.5 7:23 Bellevue
5 Sam Gassmann, 10 23:09.7 7:27 Bellevue
6 Taegin Smith, 9 23:23.9 7:32 Marquette Catholic Be

8:00 Pace
7 Otis Welch, 11 24:51.4 8:00 Northeast Goose Lake
8 Everett Arlen, 10 27:27.9 8:50 Bellevue
9 Mathias Kroyman, 9 27:41.0 8:55 Northeast Goose Lake



Comet Cross Country Invitational MS
Bellevue Golf Club

Sep. 18, 2023
Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Camanche 15 1 2 3 4 5 12:51.7 1:55.4

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Bellevue, Ms_Easton Valley, Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg, Ms_Maquoketa, Ms_Marquette, Ms_Northeast Goose La, Ms_Prince of Peace Ca

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Camanche
1 Pyper Krogman, 7 12:05.2 6:43
2 Kennedy Melchiori, 8 12:06.0 6:43
3 Toni Ebensberger, 8 12:38.6 7:01
4 Izzy Hirsch, 7 13:28.0 7:29
5 Cameron Shaffer, 7 14:00.5 7:47

Total Time = 1:04:18.3     Total Places = 15

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Josie Diers, 7 10:20.2 5:45 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
2 Natalie Hackman, 8 10:30.3 5:50 Ms_Maquoketa

6:00 Pace
3 Kenzingten Scheckel, 8 11:23.1 6:19 Ms_Bellevue
4 Makinley Scheckel, 8 11:46.3 6:32 Ms_Bellevue
5 1 Pyper Krogman, 7 12:05.2 6:43 Ms_Camanche
6 2 Kennedy Melchiori, 8 12:06.0 6:43 Ms_Camanche
7 Riley Buttz, 8 12:09.2 6:45 Ms_Maquoketa

7:00 Pace
8 3 Toni Ebensberger, 8 12:38.6 7:01 Ms_Camanche
9 Maya Ruden, 7 12:42.3 7:03 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
10 Claire Mier, 8 12:45.9 7:05 Ms_Marquette
11 Emrie Petersen, 7 12:54.9 7:10 Ms_Maquoketa
12 Annabelle Wulfekuhle, 8

12:58.7 7:13 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
13 Lizzy Fee, 7 13:22.4 7:26 Ms_Easton Valley
14 4 Izzy Hirsch, 7 13:28.0 7:29 Ms_Camanche
15 Clara Wittman, 7 13:38.6 7:35 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
16 5 Cameron Shaffer, 7 14:00.5 7:47 Ms_Camanche
17 Jacklyn Pataska Moore, 7

14:07.8 7:51 Ms_Marquette
18 Saige Chrest, 7 14:23.0 7:59 Ms_Easton Valley

8:00 Pace
19 Eva Schneider, 7 14:37.0 8:07 Ms_Northeast Goose La
20 Jenna Hamann, 7 14:48.2 8:13 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
21 Kailey Aude, 7 15:09.6 8:25 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca

9:00 Pace
22 Aven Leslie, 8 16:53.2 9:23 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca

11:00 Pace
23 Nayobie Brown, 8 21:16.2 11:49 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca



Comet Cross Country Invitational MS
Bellevue Golf Club

Sep. 18, 2023
Mostly Sunny 76°, SW 5 MPH, 41% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Marquette 34 1 2 7 11 13 14 18 10:59.1 1:35.7
2 Ms_Maquoketa 79 5 10 16 21 27 12:21.9 3:04.1
3 Ms_Durant 86 9 12 19 22 24 12:29.2 2:31.7
4 Ms_Easton Valley 111 6 17 25 26 37 13:58.1 7:35.4
5 Ms_Bellevue 112 3 15 23 32 39 16:15.2 17:24.8
6 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg 120 8 20 28 30 34 35 14:36.4 6:12.7
7 Ms_Northeast Goose La 133 4 29 31 33 36 38 15:56.7 7:44.2

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Camanche, Ms_Prince of Peace Ca, Ms_Calamus-Wheatland, Ms_North Cedar

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Marquette
90 1 Landon Sturm, 8 10:12.0 5:06
88 2 Tristan Pozega, 8 10:15.0 5:07
87 7 Brayden Peterson, 7 11:06.3 5:33
86 11 Tate Kueter, 8 11:34.5 5:47
83 13 Joseph Deaver, 8 11:47.6 5:54
85 14 Parker Kueter, 7 11:48.9 5:54
84 18 Patrick Dunn, 7 12:25.8 6:13

Total Time = 54:55.4     Total Places = 34

2. Ms_Maquoketa
79 5 Brenden Gerardy, 7 11:01.0 5:30
82 10 Thomas Wiebenga, 8 11:29.0 5:44
80 16 Bradyn Notz, 8 12:17.4 6:09
78 21 Kevin CastilloWhitmarsh, 8

12:57.0 6:28
81 27 Jacob Stroyan, 7 14:05.0 7:03

Total Time = 1:01:49.4     Total Places = 79

3. Ms_Durant
60 9 Aaron Garcia, 8 11:18.0 5:39
61 12 Brayden Mosier, 8 11:38.2 5:49
63 19 Griffin Wagaman, 7 12:26.7 6:13
64 22 Cory Wethington, 8 13:13.3 6:37
62 24 Owen Sievers, 7 13:49.7 6:55

Total Time = 1:02:25.9     Total Places = 86

4. Ms_Easton Valley
68 6 Chase Venema, 8 11:05.0 5:33
69 17 Tyler Venema, 8 12:18.9 6:09
65 25 Corbyn Budde, 8 13:52.7 6:56
67 26 Ethan Kalaukoa, 8 13:53.3 6:57
70 37 Jj Collister, 7 18:40.4 9:20

Total Time = 1:09:50.3     Total Places = 111

5. Ms_Bellevue
50 3 Liam Eichorn, 8 10:45.8 5:23
52 15 Michael Cone, 7 11:58.4 5:59
51 23 Davis Braet, 7 13:25.0 6:42
53 32 Zander Kohn, 7 16:56.1 8:28
54 39 Rowan Meyer, 7 28:10.5 14:05

Total Time = 1:21:15.8     Total Places = 112

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
71 8 Eli Bailey, 8 11:06.6 5:33
72 20 Isaac Hansel, 7 12:32.7 6:16
73 28 Chase Keppler, 8 15:38.6 7:49
75 30 Cohen Tekippe, 8 16:24.5 8:12
74 34 Kinnick Robbins, 8 17:19.2 8:40
76 35 Creighton Wessels, 7 17:24.4 8:42

Total Time = 1:13:01.6     Total Places = 120

7. Ms_Northeast Goose La
100 4 Kellen Lange, 8 10:56.2 5:28
99 29 Gabe Landa, 7 16:11.3 8:06
97 31 Olive Fischer, 7 16:49.5 8:25
101 33 Ashton Middendorp, 8 17:06.0 8:33
98 36 Julian Houzenga, 8 18:40.4 9:20
96 38 Ian Eickhoff, 7 19:43.4 9:52

Total Time = 1:19:43.4     Total Places = 133



ID# PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 1 1 Landon Sturm, 8 10:12.0 5:06 Ms_Marquette
88 2 2 Tristan Pozega, 8 10:15.0 5:07 Ms_Marquette
56 3 Calvin Steines, 8 10:36.9 5:18 Ms_Calamus-Wheatland
50 4 3 Liam Eichorn, 8 10:45.8 5:23 Ms_Bellevue
100 5 4 Kellen Lange, 8 10:56.2 5:28 Ms_Northeast Goose La
79 6 5 Brenden Gerardy, 7 11:01.0 5:30 Ms_Maquoketa
94 7 Tim Driver, 8 11:02.7 5:31 Ms_North Cedar
68 8 6 Chase Venema, 8 11:05.0 5:33 Ms_Easton Valley
87 9 7 Brayden Peterson, 7 11:06.3 5:33 Ms_Marquette
71 10 8 Eli Bailey, 8 11:06.6 5:33 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
102 11 Henry Greve, 8 11:17.5 5:39 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
60 12 9 Aaron Garcia, 8 11:18.0 5:39 Ms_Durant
82 13 10 Thomas Wiebenga, 8 11:29.0 5:44 Ms_Maquoketa
86 14 11 Tate Kueter, 8 11:34.5 5:47 Ms_Marquette
61 15 12 Brayden Mosier, 8 11:38.2 5:49 Ms_Durant
83 16 13 Joseph Deaver, 8 11:47.6 5:54 Ms_Marquette
85 17 14 Parker Kueter, 7 11:48.9 5:54 Ms_Marquette
52 18 15 Michael Cone, 7 11:58.4 5:59 Ms_Bellevue

6:00 Pace
58 19 Alex Marquez, 7 12:01.3 6:01 Ms_Camanche
80 20 16 Bradyn Notz, 8 12:17.4 6:09 Ms_Maquoketa
69 21 17 Tyler Venema, 8 12:18.9 6:09 Ms_Easton Valley
84 22 18 Patrick Dunn, 7 12:25.8 6:13 Ms_Marquette
63 23 19 Griffin Wagaman, 7 12:26.7 6:13 Ms_Durant
72 24 20 Isaac Hansel, 7 12:32.7 6:16 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
95 25 Bryce Sissel, 8 12:34.5 6:17 Ms_North Cedar
78 26 21 Kevin CastilloWhitmarsh, 8

12:57.0 6:28 Ms_Maquoketa
64 27 22 Cory Wethington, 8 13:13.3 6:37 Ms_Durant
89 28 Colten Sieverding, 7 13:18.6 6:39 Ms_Marquette
51 29 23 Davis Braet, 7 13:25.0 6:42 Ms_Bellevue
91 30 Jacob Wachtel, 8 13:35.1 6:48 Ms_Marquette
92 31 Benson Weber, 7 13:41.2 6:51 Ms_Marquette
62 32 24 Owen Sievers, 7 13:49.7 6:55 Ms_Durant
65 33 25 Corbyn Budde, 8 13:52.7 6:56 Ms_Easton Valley
67 34 26 Ethan Kalaukoa, 8 13:53.3 6:57 Ms_Easton Valley

7:00 Pace
81 35 27 Jacob Stroyan, 7 14:05.0 7:03 Ms_Maquoketa
59 36 Payton Michelsen, 7 14:31.4 7:16 Ms_Camanche
73 37 28 Chase Keppler, 8 15:38.6 7:49 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg

8:00 Pace
99 38 29 Gabe Landa, 7 16:11.3 8:06 Ms_Northeast Goose La
75 39 30 Cohen Tekippe, 8 16:24.5 8:12 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
97 40 31 Olive Fischer, 7 16:49.5 8:25 Ms_Northeast Goose La
53 41 32 Zander Kohn, 7 16:56.1 8:28 Ms_Bellevue
101 42 33 Ashton Middendorp, 8 17:06.0 8:33 Ms_Northeast Goose La
74 43 34 Kinnick Robbins, 8 17:19.2 8:40 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
76 44 35 Creighton Wessels, 7 17:24.4 8:42 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg

9:00 Pace
98 45 36 Julian Houzenga, 8 18:40.4 9:20 Ms_Northeast Goose La
70 46 37 Jj Collister, 7 18:40.4 9:20 Ms_Easton Valley
96 47 38 Ian Eickhoff, 7 19:43.4 9:52 Ms_Northeast Goose La

10:00 Pace
252 48 Joey Krogman, 7 20:03.9 10:02 Ms_Camanche

13:00 Pace
251 49 J2ohn Jacoby, 8 26:36.6 13:18 Ms_Camanche

14:00 Pace
54 50 39 Rowan Meyer, 7 28:10.5 14:05 Ms_Bellevue
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